We're opening the future of the ultrasonic clean system.Korea Sonic Co.,Ltd.
한걸음 앞서 초음파세척기의 미래를 열어갑니다
02
●
●
한국초음파는 초음파 세척 장비, 초음파-보조장비, 산업용 세정기 등 세
척분야 연구 개발 및 생산, 판매를 하고 있는 초음파 세척기 분야 제 1의 전
문기업 입니다.

•  의료기구세정
•  도금전후세정
•  실험실 / 연구실
Specifications
MODEL Number  TANK Dimensions
(L x W x H)
 CONSOLE
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
 Ultrasonic
Power
 Ultrasonic
Frequency
 Liquid
Capacity  Amount of Heat
KS1S-0400 280*230*200 340*280*300  400W   28kHz, 40kHz  12 L   1,000W
KS1S-0600 300*270*250  380*320*350  600W   28kHz, 40kHz  20 L   1,000W
KS1S-1000 400*350*250  520*450*350  1000W  28kHz, 40kHz  35 L   1,000W ~2,000W
KS1S-1200 500*400*300  660*540*500  1200W  28kHz, 40kHz  60 L   1,000W ~2,000W
KS1S-1500 500*500*350  760*700*700  1500W  28kHz, 40kHz  87 L   1,000W ~3,000W
단조식 발진부 일체형 | Single Tank Type (Integrated Type)
단조식 발진부 분리형 | Single Tank Type (Separate Type)
유기용제 다조식 초음파세척기 | Multi-tank Type of Ultrasonic Cleaner (for organic solvent)
다조식 수용성 초음파세척기 | Multi-tank Type of Ultrasonic Cleaner (for water soluble materials)

●   Saving the related costs such as detergents, water,
electricity, and labor
초음파세척은 과학적으로 증명된
가장 완벽하고 안전한 세척기술입니다.초음파식기세척기
경험과 기술력의 차이로 증명하는 가장 안정되고 견고한 업소용 초음파세척기
모델명
MODEL Number
 외부규격(mm)
External standard
(L x W x H)
내부규격(mm)
Internal dimensions
(L x W x H)
용량(L)
Volume
KSRN-0700 700*700*850 600*550*320 105
KSRN-0900 900*700*850 800*550*320 140
KSRN-1000 1000*700*850 900*550*320 158
KSRN-1200 1200*700*850 1100*550*320 193
KSRN-1500 1500*700*850 1400*550*320 246
KSRN-2000 2000*700*850 1900*550*320 334
Exterminating bacteria remaining in dishes, vegetables, fruits, meat, and seafood
업소용 초음파 세척기  |  Ultrasonic dishwasher Model